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We are building the best generation for you and the nation!
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Sectionl Question 1-10
Questionl-5
Complete the note below. Write no more than TWO words and a number for each other.

Insurance Application Form

Example Answer
The reason for calling furniture insurance
Name: Arieli Ty
Age: 27
Nationality: e
Address: Flat 21C, 3......cviicicinnni. Road
Postcode: 3G)7k
Occupation: v
Telephone: 3856943232
Length of mnsurance:  Suoimiiaannimi

Question6-10
Complete the note below, Write no more than TWO words and a number for each other.

ltem Value
6 £800
Digital camera 7

TV and 8 $1.950
9 ; $3,500
Total annual fee of insurance 10
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Section2 Question 11-20
Question11-15
Choose the correct letter, A,B,or C

11. Which brand is the customer interested in?
A, BMW
B. Toyota

C. Ferrari

12. The main use of the car is for
A. social activities
B. travel and work
C. race
13, What kind of engine size does the customer need?
A. 2400ccs
B. 2600ccs
C. 2R00ccs
14. What extra condition does the customer require?
A. color
B. model
C. mileage
15. Which system does the customer focus on?
A. steering
B. electrical
C. breaking

Question 16-20
Complete the note below. Write no more than THREE words and/or a number for each answer.

Customer Details

Name: Gavin Foster
Present address: Madel House
Postcode: 16.
Married year: 3
Children: 17
Occupation:

Recommended insurance company 18.

Insurance start date: 19
Annual cost of insurance: $450
Payment; 20
Multiple Choice
I Identify the choice that best completes the statement or answers the question.

21. Where does this conversation probably take place?
A. in a cafeteria
B. in a classroom
C. on the telephone
D. on the street
22. What is the relationship between the speakers?
A. They are friends.
B. They are a family.
C. They are students and a professor.
D. They are a boss and his employees.

23. What is the subject of the conversation?
A. the solar system
B. space probes
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24,

26.

27,

28,

29.

30.

1L

31,
32.
33,
34,
35.
36.
37.
38,
39,
40,

C. the planets
D. astronauts

When did the Fayager space probes launch?
A. 1997
B. 1987
C. 1977
D. 1967

. How long did scientists expect the Voyager probes to last?

A. 5 years

B. 15 years
C. 25 years
D. 50 years

What was the original goal for the Foyager space probes?
A. to take astronauts to Mars

B. to take pictures of Jupiter and Saturn

C. to explore the moon

D. to visit Uranus and Neptune

What surprised scientists about the Foyager mission?

A. The Voyager found water on Mars.

B. The Vovager found life on other planets,

C. The Voyager returned to Earth.

D. The Voyvager has lasted longer than expected.

When did the Voyager space probes reach Neptune and Uranus?
A.in 1987

B. in 1988

C. in 1989

D. in both 1988 and 1989

What information 1s on the copper record that the Voyager space probes are carrying?

A. people talking

B. sounds and music
C. pictures

D. all of these choices

How long will it be before the Foyager probes come near another planet?

A, 4000 years

B. 40,000 years
C. 44,000 years
D. 400,000 years

DIRECTIONS: Listen to the conversation. Then decide if each statement is true or false.

(Refer to Track 8.)

David and Margaret are probably friends.
This conversation is taking place on the phone.
David and Margaret are dancers.

Margaret is busy on Friday and Saturday.

David isn't sure if there is a dance performance on Sunday.

David is busy on Sunday.

David and Margaret decide to go to the symphony instead of the dance performance.

David doesn't like classical music.
David and Margaret decide to go to out dinner.

Margaret is going on vacation next week.
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